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Belleville (Ontario, Canada) M ontrose Inn B& B Change of Owner ship Online
Auction - Old Highway 2

Auction Opens. Wed, Apr 29 6:15pm ET

Lot

0001
0002
0003
0004
0005
0006
0007
0008
0009
0010
0011
0012
0013
0014
0015
0016
0017
0018
0019
0020
0021
0022
0023
0024
0025
0026
0027
0028
0029
0030
0031
0032

Title

Parlour Chair

Parlour Sofa

Chair

Sofa

Old Piano

Silk Florals

Camel Back Sofa
Barrymore Chairs
Craftline Coffee Table
Magazine Table And Rack
3 Prints

Carved Side Chair

Buffet

Magazine Table And Dish
Antique Dining Table

6 Chairs

Table And Chairs

Table

Chair

Washstand With Jug And Basin
Chest With Mirror
Antique Walnut Double bed
Chest

Dressing Table With Mirror
Stationary Rocking Chair
Table And Lamp

Single Wardrobe

Oil On Board

Air Conditioner

Air Conditioner

Air Conditioner

Christmas Decorations

12

Auction Closes. Thu, May 7 12:00pm ET

Lot
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0038
0039
0040
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0044
0045
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0047
0048
0049
0050
0051
0052
0053
0054
0055
0056
0057
0058
0059
0060
0061
0062
0063
0064

Title

Christmas Decorations
Christmas Decorations
Table Top Fans
Christmas Trees
Christmas Tree

Prints And Mirror
Coat Rack And Mirror
Prints

Painting

Old Pictures
Christmas Decor
Fireplace Set

King Size Bed

Night Stands
Wardrobe
Watercolours

Clock Radios And TV
Silk Arrangements

GE Gas Range

Inglis Dryer

Press Back Chairs
Cast Iron Singer Base
Mirrors

Brunswick Pool Table
Pool Table Accessories
Wing Back Arm Chair
Wing Back Arm Chair
Vintage Lamp And Pictures
Vintage Train Sets
Remington Typewriter
Silver Plate Serving Pieces
Stereo And Karaoke



Lot
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0066
0067
0068
0069
0070
0071
0072
0073
0074
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Title

Silk Arrangements

Old Metal Press

Radioptican Episcope

East lake Style Settee And Chairs

Vintage Electric Stove, Plastic Childs Settee
Bicycles

Bicycles

Barn Lanterns And More

Antique Sideboard

China

Itemsare asis, whereis and adisposal feeis charged for items not picked up at the scheduled
date/time/place. Please see thislink for more information and alist of independent 3rd party shippers.
Note that you will be charged for damage to property caused directly by buyer. The full amount of such
cost of repair will be charged to your credit card. Please bring movers, packing material and tools for
disassembly.

Buyer's Premium: Thereis a 10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
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https://youbidlocal.zendesk.com/entries/22620511-Do-you-ship-items-

