Belleville (Ontario, Canada) Montrose Inn B&B Change of Ownership Online Auction - Old Highway 2

Auction Opens: Wed, Apr 29 6:15pm ET **Auction Closes:** Thu, May 7 12:00pm ET

Lot	Title	Lot	Title
0001	Parlour Chair	0033	Christmas Decorations
0002	Parlour Sofa	0034	Christmas Decorations
0003	Chair	0035	Table Top Fans
0004	Sofa	0036	Christmas Trees
0005	Old Piano	0037	Christmas Tree
0006	Silk Florals	0038	Prints And Mirror
0007	Camel Back Sofa	0039	Coat Rack And Mirror
0008	Barrymore Chairs	0040	Prints
0009	Craftline Coffee Table	0041	Painting
0010	Magazine Table And Rack	0042	Old Pictures
0011	3 Prints	0043	Christmas Decor
0012	Carved Side Chair	0044	Fireplace Set
0013	Buffet	0045	King Size Bed
0014	Magazine Table And Dish	0046	Night Stands
0015	Antique Dining Table	0047	Wardrobe
0016	6 Chairs	0048	Watercolours
0017	Table And Chairs	0049	Clock Radios And TV
0018	Table	0050	Silk Arrangements
0019	Chair	0051	GE Gas Range
0020	Washstand With Jug And Basin	0052	Inglis Dryer
0021	Chest With Mirror	0053	Press Back Chairs
0022	Antique Walnut Double bed	0054	Cast Iron Singer Base
0023	Chest	0055	Mirrors
0024	Dressing Table With Mirror	0056	Brunswick Pool Table
0025	Stationary Rocking Chair	0057	Pool Table Accessories
0026	Table And Lamp	0058	Wing Back Arm Chair
0027	Single Wardrobe	0059	Wing Back Arm Chair
0028	Oil On Board	0060	Vintage Lamp And Picture
0029	Air Conditioner	0061	Vintage Train Sets
0030	Air Conditioner	0062	Remington Typewriter
0031	Air Conditioner	0063	Silver Plate Serving Pieces
0032	Christmas Decorations	0064	Stereo And Karaoke

Lot Title

0065 Silk Arrangements

0066 Old Metal Press

0067 Radioptican Episcope

0068 East lake Style Settee And Chairs

0069 Vintage Electric Stove, Plastic Childs Settee

0070 Bicycles

0071 Bicycles

0072 Barn Lanterns And More

0073 Antique Sideboard

0074 China

Items are as is, where is and a disposal fee is charged for items not picked up at the scheduled date/time/place. Please see this link for more information and a list of independent 3rd party shippers. Note that you will be charged for damage to property caused directly by buyer. The full amount of such cost of repair will be charged to your credit card. Please bring movers, packing material and tools for disassembly.

Buyer's Premium: There is a 10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.